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767 4 233030HONDA 29.3% 10.8% 16.7%7.6%10.5% 9 6.2% 17 13.3%32 9.9% HONDA967 21.0%27 11.3%7 12.7%21 8.9%

500 10 369359YAMAHA 19.1% 27.0% 26.1%23.4%20.6% 35 24.1% 29 22.7%71 22.0% YAMAHA965 21.0%40 16.7%15 27.3%77 32.5%

451 7 239586PIAGGIO 17.2% 18.9% 16.7%23.9%30.0% 31 21.4% 24 18.8%52 16.1% PIAGGIO883 19.2%53 22.1%12 21.8%49 20.7%

265 2158KAWASAKI 10.1% 1.4%3.8%2.8% 2 1.4% 4 3.1%21 6.5% KAWASAKI344 7.5%9 3.8%1 1.8%17 7.2%

140 4 194116KWANG YANG 5.4% 10.8% 13.8%10.3%5.6% 30 20.7% 11 8.6%29 9.0% KWANG YANG330 7.2%13 5.4%8 14.5%19 8.0%

81 4 1258MODENAS 3.1% 10.8% 0.7%6.3%2.8% 6 4.1% 11 8.6%10 3.1% MODENAS170 3.7%15 6.3%2 3.6%7 3.0%

50 1 21811SUZUKI 1.9% 2.7% 1.4%4.5%3.8% 2 1.4% 1 0.8%9 2.8% SUZUKI114 2.5%13 5.4%7 3.0%

79 1102B.M.W. 3.0% 0.7%2.5%0.7% 3 2.3%5 1.6% B.M.W.111 2.4%7 2.9%1 1.8%3 1.3%

48 2 453APRILIA 1.8% 5.4% 2.9%1.3%1.0% 11 7.6% 3 2.3%7 2.2% APRILIA108 2.3%19 7.9%1 1.8%5 2.1%

35 1 31417PEUGEOT 1.3% 2.7% 2.2%3.5%5.9% 1 0.7% 3 2.3%26 8.1% PEUGEOT107 2.3%4 1.7%3 1.3%

52 1 396K.T.M. 2.0% 2.7% 2.2%2.3%2.1% 1 0.7% 1 0.8%9 2.8% K.T.M.95 2.1%9 3.8%1 1.8%3 1.3%

9 35HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.3% 2.2%1.7% 1 0.7%12 3.7% HYOSUNG MOTORS48 1.0%4 1.7%14 5.9%

7 3125P.G.O. 0.3% 2.2%3.0%1.7% 4 2.8%1 0.3% P.G.O.37 0.8%3 1.3%2 0.8%

7 165C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.3% 0.7%1.5%1.7% 1 0.7% 1 0.8%2 0.6% C.P.I. MOTOR CO31 0.7%4 1.7%4 1.7%

21 1 41DUCATI 0.8% 2.7% 1.0%0.3% 1 0.7%1 0.3% DUCATI30 0.7%1 0.4%

12 325DAELIM 0.5% 2.2%0.5%1.7% 2 1.6% DAELIM28 0.6%2 0.8%1 1.8%1 0.4%

16 1 11GAGIVA 0.6% 2.7% 0.3%0.3% 1 0.8%3 0.9% GAGIVA24 0.5%1 1.8%

13 11HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.5% 0.3%0.3% 1 0.8%2 0.6% HARLEY DAVIDSON20 0.4%1 0.4%1 1.8%

4 1 23DAYANG 0.2% 2.7% 1.4%0.8% 2 1.4% 2 1.6%1 0.3% DAYANG20 0.4%2 0.8%2 3.6%1 0.4%

11 2TRIUMPH 0.4% 0.5% 1 0.7% TRIUMPH17 0.4%3 1.3%

9 2C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.3% 0.5% 1 0.8%1 0.3% C.G.M. SIAMOTO15 0.3%2 0.8%

3 1KWANG YANG MOT 0.1% 0.3% 4 2.8%3 0.9% KWANG YANG MOT13 0.3%1 0.4%1 0.4%

2 113MBK INDUSTRIE 0.1% 0.7%0.3%1.0% 1 0.8%3 0.9% MBK INDUSTRIE13 0.3%1 0.4%1 0.4%

CHUNLAN GROUP 11 3.4% CHUNLAN GROUP11 0.2%

1 112OTHERS 0.0% 0.7%0.3%0.7% 4 3.1% OTHERS9 0.2%

2 12HUSABERG 0.1% 0.3%0.7% 3 0.9% HUSABERG9 0.2%1 0.4%

4AEON MOTOR 0.2% 1 0.8%3 0.9% AEON MOTOR9 0.2%1 0.4%

1NANJING JINCHEN 0.0% 1 0.7% 6 4.7% NANJING JINCHEN8 0.2%

1 12ITALJET 0.0% 0.7%0.7% 1 0.3% ITALJET7 0.2%2 0.8%

5SHE LUNG 1.7% 1 0.8% SHE LUNG6 0.1%

1 11MALAGUTI 0.0% 0.7%0.3% 3 0.9% MALAGUTI6 0.1%

4 1MUZ 0.2% 0.3% MUZ6 0.1%1 1.8%

1 1BENELLI 0.0% 0.3% 1 0.3% BENELLI5 0.1%1 0.4%1 1.8%

12SAN YANG 0.3%0.7% 1 0.7% SAN YANG5 0.1%1 0.4%

4MALAGUTI SPA 0.2% MALAGUTI SPA4 0.1%

2 11NACIONAL MOTOR 0.1% 0.7%0.3% NACIONAL MOTOR4 0.1%

2CHONGOING ZONG. 1.4% CHONGOING ZONG.3 0.1%1 0.4%

1BETA MOTOR SPA 0.0% 1 0.7% BETA MOTOR SPA2 0.0%

2CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLES2 0.0%

1 1V.O.R. MOTORI 0.0% 0.3% V.O.R. MOTORI2 0.0%

1 1SIAM SPA 0.0% 0.7% SIAM SPA2 0.0%

2MUZ MOTORRAD 0.1% MUZ MOTORRAD2 0.0%

1DUCATI SPA 0.3% DUCATI SPA1 0.0%

SACHS SACHS1 0.0%1 0.4%

1BIMOTA SPA 0.0% BIMOTA SPA1 0.0%

1BIMOTA 0.0% BIMOTA1 0.0%

1BETAMOTOR 0.0% BETAMOTOR1 0.0%

MBK MBK1 0.0%1 0.4%

1ROYAL ENFIELD 0.0% ROYAL ENFIELD1 0.0%
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1BELGARDA 0.0% BELGARDA1 0.0%

1MONTESA HONDA 0.0% MONTESA HONDA1 0.0%

1GAS GAS MOTOS 0.7% GAS GAS MOTOS1 0.0%

2616 287 13839737 4602TOTAL 145 128322 24055237
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